
5X5 BASKETBALL 

GAME SCHEDULE 2026 
 

411 Second St   •   Solvang, CA 93463  •  Ph (805) 688-7529 

Always exhibit sportsmanship and honesty.  And have some fun. 

 

 
 

 

DATE DAY TIME HOME VISITOR GYM 

22-Feb Sun 5:00 805 Ally  805 Ops BRC 

    6:00 Blue Ballers Wild Cards BRC 

         

1-Mar Sun 5:00 Blue Ballers 805 Ally  BRC 

    6:00 Wild Cards 805 Ops BRC 

         

8-Mar Sun 5:00 Blue Ballers 805 Ops  BRC 

    6:00 Wild Cards  805 Ally   BRC 

         

15-Mar Sun 5:00 805 Ops 805 Ally  BRC 

    6:00 Wild Cards Blue Ballers BRC 

         

22-Mar Sun 5:00 805 Ally   Blue Ballers BRC 

    6:00 805 Ops  Wild Cards  BRC 

         

29-Mar Sun 5:00 805 Ops  Blue Ballers BRC 

    6:00 805 Ally   Wild Cards  BRC 

         

12-Apr Sun 5:00 805 Ally   805 Ops  BRC 

    6:00 Blue Ballers Wild Cards  BRC 

         

19-Apr Sun 5:00 Blue Ballers 805 Ally   BRC 

    6:00 Wild Cards  805 Ops  BRC 

        

26-Apr Sun 5:00 805 Ops Blue Ballers BRC 

    6:00 Wild Cards  805 Ally   BRC 

         

03-May Sun 5:00 1st Place  4th Place  BRC 

    6:00 2nd Place  3rd Place  BRC 

         
17-May Sun 5:00 Winner of 5pm  Winner of 6pm  BRC 

       BRC 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

• ALL GAMES ARE PLAYED AT THE BUELLTON RECREATION CENTER (301 Second 
Street @ Jonata School in Buellton). 

• Standings will be online at www.cityofsolvang.com 

• All players must sign the roster before play can begin 

• No games April 5, 2026 (Easter Sunday) & May 10, 2026 (Mother’s Day) 

• Each team will play each other 3 times for a total of 9 games played per team.  

• Home team will provide game ball 
 
 

TEAM MANAGER PHONE 

Blue Ballers  Danny Atchinson 805-895-7632 

Wildcards  Damien Gaddis 805-616-4940 

805 Ally Joshua Robbins  805-345-7588 

805 Ops  Andrew Warwick 805-680-9101 

 

http://www.cityofsolvang.com/

